Pay Estimate 2

2024 Anthony Municipal Airport AWOS & Beacon

2-May-25
Contract Constructed
Since last Pay
Item Description Unit Unit Price Quantity Price Est Quantity Price
Base Bid
1 |Mobilization LS 9,812.00 9,812.00 1 9,812,00

5 Electrical Equipment LS $ 17,000.00 1 % 17,000.00 1 $ 17,000.00
6 AWOS 111 P/T EA $ 150,634.00 1 s 150,634.00 L $ 150,634.00
7 AWOS Stacked Tower (30") EA $ 11,500.00 1 $ 11,500.00 1 5 11,500.00
8  |LB07A Beacon LS $ 14,800.00 1| § 14,800.00 1 5 14,800,00
9 |Beacon Tower LS $ 33,300.00 1] % 33,300.00 1 S 33,300.00
10 [1" PVC Conduit LF $ 7.00 100| $ 700.00 100 $ 700,00
11 |2-12 with #12 Ground LF 5 3.00 120] § 360.00 120 $ 360.00
12 |Connection to Existing Panelboard LS $ 1,600.00 1] $ 1,600.00 1 3 1,600.00

$ -

$ -

TOTAL

Change Order 1 - removed Line [tem 2, 3, 4 & 13 from the contract

e

NEW CONTRACT TOTAL §

Total Due Contractor from Construction

3 294,106.00
5 (54,400.00)
239,706.00

Stored Material

Retainage (constructed work only, not on stored material)

5/2/15
EBH Engineering Date
Bryan Groack 5/30/2025
las E ic v Date
_ b8 25
City of Anl ’ﬁ}ﬂ-—-—%-‘""’y Date

Pagelofl

Previously Paid
Amount Due This Pay Estimate

TOTAL

USED
0%

$ 239,706.00

STORED MATERIAL
§ -

$ 239,706.00

$ 4,794.12

§ 103,211.80

$ 131,700.08




